New grades and cutters for improved productivity machining large components
of various materials
AH3225, AH8015, NS740, DC = 8.000, 10.000
General product information
CONTENTS
View
View
Added products

ap
øD1
øDc
70°
øDb
ød
a
Lf
b
R
A.R.=-6°,R.R.=-10°~-2°
70° face mi l ls  with double s ided pentagonal  inserts.
Right hand (R) shown.
CUTTER - BORE T YPE
Inch Max. ap øDc z øD1 øDb Lf ød ℓ a b Ib Air hole Insert
TEN09R200U0075A03 0.252 2.000 3 2.240 1.690 1.570 0.750 0.750 0.310 0.200 0.300 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R200U0075A04 0.252 2.000 4 2.240 1.690 1.570 0.750 0.750 0.310 0.200 0.300 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R200U0075A06 0.252 2.000 6 2.240 1.690 1.570 0.750 0.750 0.310 0.200 0.300 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R250U0075A04 0.252 2.500 4 2.740 1.690 1.570 0.750 0.750 0.310 0.200 0.500 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R250U0075A06 0.252 2.500 6 2.740 1.690 1.570 0.750 0.750 0.310 0.200 0.500 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R250U0075A08 0.252 2.500 8 2.740 1.690 1.570 0.750 0.750 0.310 0.200 0.500 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R300U0100A04 0.252 3.000 4 3.240 1.970 1.970 1.000 1.020 0.370 0.240 0.900 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R300U0100A07 0.252 3.000 7 3.240 1.970 1.970 1.000 1.020 0.370 0.240 0.900 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R300U0100A10 0.252 3.000 10 3.240 1.970 1.970 1.000 1.020 0.370 0.240 0.900 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R400U0150A05 0.252 4.000 5 4.240 3.150 1.970 1.500 1.380 0.630 0.390 1.300 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R400U0150A08 0.252 4.000 8 4.240 3.150 1.970 1.500 1.380 0.630 0.390 1.300 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R400U0150A12 0.252 4.000 12 4.240 3.150 1.970 1.500 1.380 0.630 0.390 1.400 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R500U0150A06 0.252 5.000 6 5.240 3.150 2.480 1.500 1.460 0.630 0.390 2.600 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R500U0150A10 0.252 5.000 10 5.240 3.150 2.480 1.500 1.460 0.630 0.390 2.700 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R500U0150A16 0.252 5.000 16 5.240 3.150 2.480 1.500 1.460 0.630 0.390 2.900 with PN*U0905...
TEN09R600U0200A07 0.252 6.000 7 6.240 3.940 2.480 2.000 1.500 0.750 0.430 4.400 without PN*U0905...
TEN09R600U0200A12 0.252 6.000 12 6.240 3.940 2.480 2.000 1.500 0.750 0.430 4.600 without PN*U0905...
TEN09R600U0200A20 0.252 6.000 20 6.240 3.940 2.480 2.000 1.500 0.750 0.430 4.900 without PN*U0905...
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Grip Lubricant Center bolt
(Optional parts)
Center bolt 1

(≥30kW)
Selection guide for  face mi l l ing cut ters
For workpiece conf igurat ion and spindle power
Spindle power
light interruped cuts Edging of thin
sections
Thin plates / hollow
structure
Heavy interrupted
cuts / scale or
unstable surface
: First choice
: Second choice
: Third choice
14 DoPent
TEN09R500U0150A06 (ø5.0", z = 6) EEN09R150U0125W04 (ø50 mm, z = 4)
PNCU0905GNEN-ML PNMU0905GNEN-MJ
AH3135 AH3135
394 525
0.010 0.008

  TEN09R250U0075A04  0.250 2.500 4 2.740 1.690 1.570 0.750 0.750 0.310 0.200 1.3 PN*U0905... A
  TEN09R250U0075A06  0.250 2.500 6 2.740 1.690 1.570 0.750 0.750 0.310 0.200 1.3 PN*U0905... A
  TEN09R250U0075A08  0.250 2.500 8 2.740 1.690 1.570 0.750 0.750 0.310 0.200 1.3 PN*U0905... A
  TEN09R300U0100A04  0.250 3.000 4 3.240 1.970 1.970 1.000 1.020 0.370 0.240 2.0 PN*U0905... A
  TEN09R300U0100A07  0.250 3.000 7 3.240 1.970 1.970 1.000 1.020 0.370 0.240 2.0 PN*U0905... A
  TEN09R300U0100A10  0.250 3.000 10 3.240 1.969 1.970 1.000 1.020 0.370 0.240 2.2 PN*U0905... A
  TEN09R400U0150A05  0.250 4.000 5 4.240 3.150 1.970 1.500 1.380 0.630 0.390 3.5 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R400U0150A08  0.250 4.000 8 4.240 3.150 1.970 1.500 1.380 0.630 0.390 3.7 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R400U0150A12  0.250 4.000 12 4.240 3.150 1.970 1.500 1.380 0.630 0.390 4.0 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R500U0150A06  0.250 5.000 6 5.240 3.150 2.480 1.500 1.460 0.630 0.390 6.0 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R500U0150A10  0.250 5.000 10 5.240 3.150 2.480 1.500 1.460 0.630 0.390 6.4 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R500U0150A16  0.250 5.000 16 5.240 3.150 2.480 1.500 1.460 0.630 0.390 6.8 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R600U0200A07  0.250 6.000 7 6.240 3.940 2.480 2.000 1.500 0.750 0.430 8.6 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R600U0200A12  0.250 6.000 12 6.240 3.940 2.480 2.000 1.500 0.750 0.430 9.3 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R600U0200A20  0.250 6.000 20 6.240 3.940 2.480 2.000 1.500 0.750 0.430 10.0 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R800U0250A14  0.252 8.000 14 8.230 5.120 2.480 2.500 1.500 1.000 0.550 14.0 PN*U0905... B
  TEN09R1000U0250A16  0.252 10.000 16 10.230 5.120 2.480 2.500 1.500 1.000 0.550 30.4 PN*U0905... B
TEN09R200..., 250... CSTR-4L100 H-TBS M-1000 (C0.375X1.125H) BT15S
TEN09R300... CSTR-4L100 H-TBS M-1000 (C0.500X1.375H) BT15S
TEN09R400..., 500... CSTR-4L100 H-TBS M-1000 (TMBA-0.750H) BT15S
TEN09R600, 800, 1000... CSTR-4L100 H-TBS M-1000 - BT15M